Copyright, 2010
Splice Technologies, Inc.
FOR ORDERS AND QUOTES
Phone:    1-631-924-8108
Fax:         1-631-924-8109
Email:      sales@splicetechnologies.com
Website:  www.splicetechnologies.com
MADE IN USA

       RIBBON SERIES
      FUSION SPLICE PROTECTION SLEEVE
PART NUMBER KEY
MFSS-SQ40 40mm length w/single glass member
MFSS-SQ30 30mm length w/single glass member
MFSS-QQ40 40mm length w/two glass members
MFSS-QQ30 30mm length w/two glass members
MFSS-QP40 40mm length w/plastic/glass members
MFSS-QP30 30mm length w/plastic/glass members